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Total County Revenue

§ $2.2 billion – total county revenue in FY2022
(excludes Jefferson and Fayette)

44%

56%

State and Federal County
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Local Tax Revenue
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Occupational License Fee

FY23 Occupational License Fee
84 counties
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Insurance Premium Tax

FY24 Insurance Premium Tax
47 counties
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FY22 County Tax Revenue

Occupational 
License Fee

44%

Other
12%

34.3%

44%

9.4%

12.3%

Property Tax - 34.3% Occupational License Fee - 44%
Insurance Premium - 9.4% Other Sources - 12.3%
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County Expenditures



Contact
Jim Henderson

Executive Director
502-223-7667

jim.henderson@kaco.org


